VILLAGE

Join us on Wednesday May
29th @ 2:30 for our Birthday
Celebration W/Entertainment
by: Chicago Ed

5 Ramadan Begins

9:30
10:00
10:45
11:00

Fitness Fun

Word Games

Rosary

Coffee & Conversation
w/ Friends (MP)
Inspirational Word w/
Rev. Gregory Terry
(MP)

Sunday Matinee and
Speciality Drink

1:30

3:00

12

10:00 Mother's Day
Performance by the
Grace Notes

10:45 Rosary

12:00 Mother's Day Buffet
(MDR) reservations
required

3:00 Sunday Matinee and

Speciality Drink

Mother's Day

Any Calendar changes or
additions will be posted on
the Bulletin Board.

Happy Birthday Milly

“ Tuesday

Key:

(OAL) Oak Haven Assisted
Living

(2nd Fl.) 2nd FI. Rec Rm.
(3rd FI.) 3rd FI. Rec Rm.
(CH) Community Hall

9:30

10:00
10:30
10:45

Morning News and
Chronicles

Chapel (MP)

Rosary (Ch 44)
Coffee Talk And May

9:30

10:00
10:30
10:30

Morning Programs:
Finish The Drawing
Good News Discussion
Rosary (Ch 44)

Fun with Puns, Word

Assisted Living
Memory Support

9:30
10:00
10:30

1:00

2:00

Friday Fitness

May Day Flowers
Rosary (Ch 44)

New Month Trivia
Active Games W/ Jovita

Saturday

9:30 Saturday Stretch
10:00 Table Games: Spring
Jingo
11:00 Daily Devotional
1:00 Men's Social w/ Tory

O'Malley 5/7 (CR) Club Rm. Day Discussion Puzzles 2:30 Entertainment by: (MP)
(MDR) Main Dining Room 1:00 Bean Bag Tournament 1:00 DrumCircle Voytek 2:00 Movie Day: That's
(MP) Market Place with MPA (CH) 2:00 Journey to Fitness 6:30 Renaissance Academy Entertainment
(P) Parlor or Patio 2:00 Music and Movement 3:00 Finish The Drawing Chorale Performance
(TMR) Thomas Miller Room 2:30 Soothing Music and (CH)
(VG) Village Green Massage Therapy w/
Eddi
6 7 8 B 10 11
10:00 Catholic Mass (CH) 9:30 Manicures w/Julie 9:30 Morning News and 9:30 Park Lawn Group 9:30 Friday Fitness 9:00 Horticulture Therapy
10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) Chronicles 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:30 Active Games w/ Kristy
11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 10:00 Chapel (MP) 10:30 Fun with Puns, Word 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 9:30 Saturday Stretch
1:00 Music Therapy w/ 1:00 Trivia Time Tuesday 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) Puzzles 1:00 Mother's Day Themed 11:00 Daily Devotional
Christine 2:00 Journey to Fitness 10:45 Coffee Talk & Penny 11:00 Resident Art Show 11- Word Games 1:00 Mind Benders, Fill In
2:00 Sit & Be Fit 3:00 Rest & Rehydration Ante 2 pm (CH) 2:00 Active Games W/ Jovita The Blank
2:30 Bingo w/ Tory (MDR) 3:30 Jeopardy! 1:00 Table Games 2:00 Journey to Fitness 2:30 Mother's Day Tea w/ 1:30 Table Games
3:30 Jeopardy! 6:00 Movie & Treat Night 1:30 Folding, Sorting and 3:00 Memory Activities Kym Frankovelgia (CH) 2:00 Movie And Popcorn:
6:00 Resident's Choice Matching Life In A Day
2:00 Music and Movement
3:00 What Am1?

13

10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00

Catholic Mass (CH)
Rosary (Ch 44)
Mid-Day News (Ch. 7)
Garden Center
Services Visit

Sit & Be Fit

Bingo w/ Tory (MDR)
Jeopardy!

Resident's Choice

2:00
2:30
3:30
6:00

9:30
9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00

Protestant Communion
Manicures w/ Julie
Rosary (Ch 44)
Mid-Day News (Ch. 7)
Music Therapy w/
Christine

Chair Volleyball (CH)
Rest & Rehydration
Jeopardy!

Movie & Treat Night

2:00
3:00
3:30
6:00

10:00
10:30
10:45

1:00
2:00
2:30
2:45

Morning News and
Chronicles

Chapel (MP)

Rosary (Ch 44)
Coffee Talk And Card
Making

Table Games

Music and Movement
Bingo w/ Tory (MDR)
Miles Of Fun, Rt. 66
Social

10:00
10:30
10:30

1:00
2:00
7:00

Daily Chronicles and
News

Good News Discussion
Rosary (Ch 44)

Fun with Puns, Word
Puzzles

Spring Craft

Journey to Fitness
Bingo Night (MP)

9:00
10:00

10:00

10:30
1:00
2:00
3:30

Friday Fitness

Have A Berry Nice
Day! Cooking Class
Bean Bag Tournament
with MPHS (CH)
Rosary (Ch 44)

Clock Game

Active Games W/ Jovita
Jeopardy

18

9:30
10:00

Armed Forces Day

Saturday Stretch

All Campus Planting w/
Kristy (TG)

Memorial Service (CH)
Daily Devotional

Table Games

Would You Rather?
Enjoy A Travel Video

10:00
11:00
1:30
2:00
3:00




Smith /=

VILLAGE

Assisted Living
Memory Support

9:30
10:00
10:45
11:00

3:00

Fitness Fun

Word Games

Rosary

Coffee & Conversation
w/ Friends (MP)
Sunday Matinee and
Speciality Drink

9:30
10:00
10:45
11:00

2:00
3:00

Fitness Fun

Word Games

Rosary

Coffee & Conversation
w/ Friends (MP)
Community Bingo (CH)
Sunday Matinee and
Speciality Drink

27

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00

2:00
2:30
3:30
6:00

Catholic Mass (CH)
Rosary (Ch 44)
Mid-Day News (Ch. 7)
Music Therapy w/
Christine

Sit & Be Fit

Bingo w/ Tory (MDR)
Jeopardy!

Bonfire & S'more Night
(VG Weather
Permitting)

Memorial Day

Catholic Mass (CH)
Rosary (Ch 44)
Mid-Day News (Ch. 7)
Creative Coloring
Leslie Goddard
presents: Eleanor
Roosevelt (CH)

Sit & Be Fit

Bingo w/ Tory (MDR)
Jeopardy!
Resident's Choice

2:00
3:00
3:30
6:00

Manicures w/ Julie
Rosary (Ch 44)
Mid-Day News (Ch. 7)
Trivia Time Tuesday
Journey to Fitness
Rest & Rehydration
Jeopardy!

Movie & Treat Night

Morning News and
Chronicles

Chapel (MP)

Rosary (Ch 44)

Coffee Talk And Penny
Ante

Post Card Writing
Music and Movement
Pokeno On The Patio

7:00

Good News Discussion
Rosary (Ch 44)

Fun with Puns, Word
Puzzles

Journey to Fitness
Spring Tea Soiree
(MDR)

Dice Games

Porch Programs
Memorial Day Program
w/ Fred Moreno (CH)
Rosary (Ch 44)

Bingo

Active Games W/ Jovita
Pizza Making Party
And Movie

Music w/ Melissa
Word Search

Daily Devotional
Saturday Stretch
Table Games
Springtime Puzzles
Smitty Visit- Therapy
Bunny And Creative
Coloring

9:30
10:30
11:00

1:00

2:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
6:00

Manicures w/ Julie
Rosary (Ch 44)
Mid-Day News (Ch. 7)
Music Therapy w/
Christine

Chair Volleyball (CH)
Travel Video

Rest & Rehydration
Jeopardy!

Movie & Treat Night

10:00
10:30
10:45

1:00
2:00
2:30

Morning News and
Chronicles

Chapel (MP)

Rosary (Ch 44)

Coffee Talk And Penny
Ante

Table Games

Music and Movement
Birthday Party w/ Ent.
by Chicago Ed (MDR)

10:15
10:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
4:00

6:45

Bus Trip: Brookfield
Zoo and Lunch Trip
(Registration
Required)

Daily Chronicles And
Table Talk

Mindful Art And
Coloring

Rosary (Ch 44)
Musical Hangman
Journey to Fitness
Refreshments On The
Porch

Resident Choice w/

9:00
10:00
10:30
12:30

Friday Fitness

June Bulletin Board
Rosary (Ch 44)

Table Puzzles and
Mindful Coloring
Active Games W/ Jovita
Taste And See The
World

Save The Date: Thursday
June 27th @ 6:30 for our
Annual Luau Party
w/Entertainment by: The
Ukulele Moonshiners




