





* May 2019

Assisted Living Memory Support



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Join us on Wednesday May 29th @ 2:30 for our Birthday Celebration W/Entertainment by: Chicago Ed	Any Calendar changes or additions will be posted on the Bulletin Board. Happy Birthday Milly O'Malley 5/7	Key: (OAL) Oak Haven Assisted Living (2nd Fl.) 2nd Fl. Rec Rm. (3rd Fl.) 3rd Fl. Rec Rm. (CH) Community Hall (CR) Club Rm. (MDR) Main Dining Room (MP) Market Place (P) Parlor or Patio (TMR) Thomas Miller Room (VG) Village Green	9:30 Morning News and Chronicles 10:00 Chapel (MP) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:45 Coffee Talk And May Day Discussion 1:00 Bean Bag Tournament with MPA (CH) 2:00 Music and Movement 2:30 Soothing Music and Massage Therapy w/ Eddi	9:30 Morning Programs: Finish The Drawing 10:00 Good News Discussion 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:30 Fun with Puns, Word Puzzles 1:00 Drum Circle 2:00 Journey to Fitness 3:00 Finish The Drawing	9:30 Friday Fitness 10:00 May Day Flowers 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 1:00 New Month Trivia 2:00 Active Games W/ Jovita 2:30 Entertainment by: Voytek 6:30 Renaissance Academy Chorale Performance (CH)	9:30 Saturday Stretch 10:00 Table Games: Spring Jingo 11:00 Daily Devotional 1:00 Men's Social w/ Tory (MP) 2:00 Movie Day: That's Entertainment
 5 Ramadan Begins 9:30 Fitness Fun 10:00 Word Games 10:45 Rosary 11:00 Coffee & Conversation w/ Friends (MP) 1:30 Inspirational Word w/ Rev. Gregory Terry (MP) 3:00 Sunday Matinee and Speciality Drink 	10:00 Catholic Mass (CH) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 1:00 Music Therapy w/ Christine 2:00 Sit & Be Fit 2:30 Bingo w/ Tory (MDR) 3:30 Jeopardy! 6:00 Resident's Choice	9:30 Manicures w/Julie 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 1:00 Trivia Time Tuesday 2:00 Journey to Fitness 3:00 Rest & Rehydration 3:30 Jeopardy! 6:00 Movie & Treat Night	9:30 Morning News and Chronicles 10:00 Chapel (MP) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:45 Coffee Talk & Penny Ante 1:00 Table Games 1:30 Folding, Sorting and Matching 2:00 Music and Movement 3:00 What Am I?	9:30 Park Lawn Group 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:30 Fun with Puns, Word Puzzles 11:00 Resident Art Show 11- 2 pm (CH) 2:00 Journey to Fitness 3:00 Memory Activities	9:30 Friday Fitness 10:30 Active Games 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 1:00 Mother's Day Themed Word Games 2:00 Active Games W/ Jovita 2:30 Mother's Day Tea w/ Kym Frankovelgia (CH)	9:00 Horticulture Therapy w/ Kristy 9:30 Saturday Stretch 11:00 Daily Devotional 1:00 Mind Benders, Fill In The Blank 1:30 Table Games 2:00 Movie And Popcorn: Life In A Day
10:00 Mother's Day Performance by the Grace Notes 10:45 Rosary 12:00 Mother's Day Buffet (MDR) reservations required 3:00 Sunday Matinee and Speciality Drink	13 10:00 Catholic Mass (CH) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 1:00 Garden Center Services Visit 2:00 Sit & Be Fit 2:30 Bingo w/ Tory (MDR) 3:30 Jeopardy! 6:00 Resident's Choice	9:30 Protestant Communion 9:30 Manicures w/Julie 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 1:00 Music Therapy w/ Christine 2:00 Chair Volleyball (CH) 3:00 Rest & Rehydration 3:30 Jeopardy! 6:00 Movie & Treat Night	9:30 Morning News and Chronicles 10:00 Chapel (MP) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:45 Coffee Talk And Card Making 1:00 Table Games 2:00 Music and Movement 2:30 Bingo w/ Tory (MDR) 2:45 Miles Of Fun, Rt. 66 Social	9:30 Daily Chronicles and News 10:00 Good News Discussion 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:30 Fun with Puns, Word Puzzles 1:00 Spring Craft 2:00 Journey to Fitness 7:00 Bingo Night (MP)	9:00 Friday Fitness 10:00 Have A Berry Nice Day! Cooking Class 10:00 Bean Bag Tournament with MPHS (CH) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 1:00 Clock Game 2:00 Active Games W/ Jovita 3:30 Jeopardy	9:30 Saturday Stretch 10:00 All Campus Planting w/ Kristy (TG) 10:00 Memorial Service (CH) 11:00 Daily Devotional 1:30 Table Games 2:00 Would You Rather? 3:00 Enjoy A Travel Video







Smith May 2019

Assisted Living Memory Support



					_	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:30 Fitness Fun 10:00 Word Games 10:45 Rosary 11:00 Coffee & Conversation w/ Friends (MP) 3:00 Sunday Matinee and Speciality Drink	10:00 Catholic Mass (CH) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 1:00 Music Therapy w/ Christine 2:00 Sit & Be Fit 2:30 Bingo w/ Tory (MDR) 3:30 Jeopardy! 6:30 Bonfire & S'more Night (VG Weather Permitting)	9:30 Manicures w/Julie 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 2:00 Trivia Time Tuesday 2:00 Journey to Fitness 3:00 Rest & Rehydration 3:30 Jeopardy! 6:00 Movie & Treat Night	9:30 Morning News and Chronicles 10:00 Chapel (MP) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:45 Coffee Talk And Penny Ante 1:00 Post Card Writing 2:00 Music and Movement 3:00 Pokeno On The Patio	10:00 Good News Discussion 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:30 Fun with Puns, Word Puzzles 2:00 Journey to Fitness 2:30 Spring Tea Soiree (MDR) 7:00 Dice Games	9:30 Porch Programs 10:30 Memorial Day Program w/ Fred Moreno (CH) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 1:00 Bingo 2:00 Active Games W/ Jovita 2:30 Pizza Making Party And Movie	9:30 Music w/ Melissa 10:30 Word Search 11:00 Daily Devotional 1:30 Saturday Stretch 1:30 Table Games 2:30 Springtime Puzzles 3:00 Smitty Visit- Therapy Bunny And Creative Coloring
9:30 Fitness Fun 10:00 Word Games 10:45 Rosary 11:00 Coffee & Conversation w/ Friends (MP) 2:00 Community Bingo (CH) 3:00 Sunday Matinee and Speciality Drink	27 Memorial Day 10:00 Catholic Mass (CH) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 1:00 Creative Coloring 2:00 Leslie Goddard presents: Eleanor Roosevelt (CH) 2:00 Sit & Be Fit 2:30 Bingo w/ Tory (MDR) 3:30 Jeopardy! 6:00 Resident's Choice	9:30 Manicures w/Julie 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 11:00 Mid-Day News (Ch. 7) 1:00 Music Therapy w/ Christine 2:00 Chair Volleyball (CH) 2:00 Travel Video 3:00 Rest & Rehydration 3:30 Jeopardy! 6:00 Movie & Treat Night	9:30 Morning News and Chronicles 10:00 Chapel (MP) 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 10:45 Coffee Talk And Penny Ante 1:00 Table Games 2:00 Music and Movement 2:30 Birthday Party w/ Ent. by Chicago Ed (MDR)	9:30 Bus Trip: Brookfield Zoo and Lunch Trip (Registration Required) 10:15 Daily Chronicles And Table Talk 10:30 Mindful Art And Coloring 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 1:00 Musical Hangman 2:00 Journey to Fitness 4:00 Refreshments On The Porch 6:45 Resident Choice w/	9:00 Friday Fitness 10:00 June Bulletin Board 10:30 Rosary (Ch 44) 12:30 Table Puzzles and Mindful Coloring 2:00 Active Games W/ Jovita 3:15 Taste And See The World	Save The Date: Thursday June 27th @ 6:30 for our Annual Luau Party w/Entertainment by: The Ukulele Moonshiners